Enquiry No.: 9451900007/ Dated: 18/11/2019; Due Dt: 22/11/2019. 

Sl. 

No. 

(1) 

Approx. Value of 

work 

(2) 

Below (- %) / At par (0%) / Above (+ %) of the rates appended in Bill of 

quantities 

In Figures 

(3) 

In Words 

(4) 

10  

Rs. 3,90,237.21/- 

(Rupees  Three 

Lakhs Ninety 

Thousand Two 

hundred and 

Thirty Seven and 

Twenty One paise 

only) 

• Taxes if any should be quoted extra. 

1) 100% payment will be made after completion of work on submission of invoice in triplicate duly certified by 

Area In – charge. 

2) Tax deduction will be made from every bill at the prevailing rate as per the Government rule and regulation